

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE OF BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

1126 WRIT PETITION NO.6125 OF 2022

WP/ 6127/2022 WP/ 6128/2022 WP/ 6129/2022 WP/ 6130/2022
WP/ 6131/2022 WP/ 6132/2022 WP/ 6133/2022 WP/ 6134/2022
WP/6135/2022 WP/6136/2022 WP/6137/2022 WP/6138/2022
WP/6139/2022 WP/6140/2022 WP/6141/2022 WP/6142/2022
WP/6143/2022 WP/6144/2022 WP/6145/2022 WP/6146/2022
WP/6147/2022 WP/6148/2022 WP/6149/2022 WP/6151/2022

GOPAL ASHOK PANDULE
VERSUS
THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND OTHERS

CORAM : RAVINDRA V. GHUGE, &
ANIL L. PANSARE, JJ.

DATE : 17th JUNE, 2022.

PER COURT :

1. These matters were called out at 6.30 p.m. Due to paucity of time and as these matters are appearing for the first hearing, these matters would be listed on 08.07.2022, in the urgent admission category.

2. Stand over to 08.07.2022.

(ANIL L. PANSARE)
JUDGE

(RAVINDRA V. GHUGE)
JUDGE