



{1}

COMMON ORDER 1, OCT 8.odt

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

CORAM : SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI
& S.G. CHAPALGAONKAR, JJ.

DATE : 8TH OCTOBER, 2024.

PC. :-

1. Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned to the dates mentioned against them.
2. The interim relief/undertaking/statement, if any, in these matters shall continue till next date.

Matters on board dated 8 th October, 2024	Adjourned to
sr. Nos. 971 to 986 971 W.P. NO. 3886 OF 2021 972 W.P. NO. 7530 OF 2021 973 W.P. NO. 8217 OF 2021 974. W.P. NO. 9889 OF 2021 975. W.P. NO. 12175 OF 2021 976. W.P. NO. 12928 OF 2021 977. W.P. NO. 13808 OF 2021 978. W.P. NO. 13830 OF 2021 979 W.P. NO. 2765 OF 2022 980. W.P. NO. 6132 OF 2022 981. W.P. NO. 10264 OF 2022 982. W.P. NO. 11048 OF 2022 983. W.P. NO. 11550 OF 2022 984 W.P. NO. 12879 OF 2022 985 W.P. NO. 1313 OF 2022 986 W.P. NO. 7013 OF 2023	19TH NOVEMBER, 2024.
sr. nos. 987 to 1002 987. W.P. NO. 7081 OF 2023 988. W.P. NO. 7302 OF 2023 989. W.P. NO. 11984 OF 2023 990. W.P. NO. 12663 OF 2023	20 th NOVEMBER, 2024.

<p>991. W.P NO. 13404 OF 2023 992. W.P NO. 14371 OF 2023 993. W.P NO. 14556 OF 2023 994. W.P NO. 2005 OF 2024 995. W.P NO. 2326 OF 2024 996. W.P NO. 6241 OF 2024 997. W.P NO. 7208 OF 2024 998. W.P NO. 7851 OF 2024 999. C.P NO. 338 OF 2021 1000. C.P NO. 823 OF 2022 1001. C.P NO. 277 OF 2022 1002. C.P NO. 496 OF 2024.</p>	
<p>SR. NOS. 1004 TO 1025</p> <p>1004, APPLN NO. 2246 OF 2024 1005. APPLN NO. 3333 OF 2024 1006. APPLN NO. 3557 OF 2024 1007. W.P NO. 1368 OF 2023 1008. W.P NO. 1009 OF 2024 1009. W.P NO. 1044 OF 2024 1010. APPLN NO. 1433 OF 2022 1011 APPLN NO. 2443 OF 2022 1012. APPLN NO. 3977 OF 2022 1013 APPLN NO. 4371 OF 2022 1014 APPLNL NO. 157 OF 2023 1015. APPLN NO. 519 OF 2023 1016. APPLN NO. 546 OF 2023 1017. APPLN NO. 1079 OF 2023 1018. APPLN NO. 1369 OF 2023 1019. APPLN NO. 1411 OF 2023 WITH CONNECTED 1020. APPLN NO. 2668 OF 2023 1021. APPLN NO. 2723 OF 2023 1022. APPLN NO. 2745 OF 2023 1023 APPLN NO. 2749 OF 2023 1024 APPLN NO. 2754 OF 2023 1025 APPLN. NO. 2775 OF 2023</p>	<p>21st November, 2024.</p>
<p>SR. NOS. 1026 TO 1056</p> <p>1026. APPLN NO. 2907 OF 2023 1027. APPLN NO. 2910 OF 2023 1028. APPLN NO. 2991 OF 2023 1029. APPLN NO. 3026 OF 2023 1030 APPLN NO. 3061 OF 2023 1031 APPLN NO. 3088 OF 2023 1032. APPLN NO. 3094 OF 2023 1033 APPLN NO. 3287 OF 2023 1034. APPLN NO.3426 OF 2023 1035. APPLN NO. 4131 OF 2023</p>	<p>22nd NOVEMBER 2024.</p>

<p>1036. APPLN NO. 4181 OF 2023 1037. APPLN NO. 4276 OF 2023 1038. APPLN NO. 4283 OF 2023 1039 APPLN. NO. 4335 OF 2023 1040; APPLN NO. 4398 OF 2023 1041 APPLN NO. 4405 OF 2023 1042. APPLN NO. 289 OF 2024 1043. APPLN NO. 511 OF 2024 1044. APPLN NO. 669 OF 2024 1045. APPLN. NO. 742 OF 2024 1046. APPLN NO. 999 OF 2024 1047. APPLN NO. 1021 OF 2024 1048. APPLN NO. 1028 OF 2024 1049. APPLN NO. 1030 OF 2024 1050. APPLN NO. 1114 OF 2024 1051. APPLN NO. 1213 OF 2024 1052. APPLN NO. 1247 OF 2024 1053. APPLN NO. 1462 OF 2024 1055. APPLN NO. 1597 OF 2024 1056. APPLN NO. 2109 OF 2024</p>	
---	--

[S.G. CHAPALGAONKAR, J]

[SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI, J]

grt/-